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SCC1705ASCC1705A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Madagascar 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 67.4%

£40.35£40.35 2.5kg bag £16.14/kg   

SCC1700SCC1700 Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Sao Thome Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Sao Thome 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£40.46£40.46 2.5kg bag £16.18/kg    

SCC1701ASCC1701A Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador Callebaut Origin Chocolate; Dark; Ecuador 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70.4%

£40.29£40.29 2.5kg bag £16.12/kg   

SCC1104BSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 66.1%

£49.15£49.15 2.5kg bag £19.66/kg   

SCC1100SCC1100 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; SaintCacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Saint

Domingue Domingue 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%

£20.02£20.02 1kg bag £20.02/kg   

SCC1103SCC1103 Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Venezuela 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 72.2%

£21.28£21.28 1kg bag £21.28/kg   

SCC1102BSCC1102B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Tanzanie 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 75%

£48.94£48.94 2.5kg bag £19.58/kg    

SCC4372SCC4372 Veliche Origin Dark Chocolate; Usulutan Veliche Origin Dark Chocolate; Usulutan 

El Salvador 65% Cocoa SolidsEl Salvador 65% Cocoa Solids

£34.76£34.76 2.5kg bag £13.90/kg  

SCC4374SCC4374 Veliche Origin Dark Chocolate; Okapi Veliche Origin Dark Chocolate; Okapi 

Congo 65% Cocoa SolidsCongo 65% Cocoa Solids

£33.13£33.13 2.5kg bag £13.25/kg  

SCC9960SCC9960 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Santander Chocolate; Santander 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 65%

£45.95£45.95 2.5kg bag £18.38/kg  

SCC9953SCC9953 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Huila Chocolate; Huila 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 70%

£48.58£48.58 2.5kg bag £19.43/kg  

SCC9951SCC9951 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Dark

Chocolate; Peru Chocolate; Peru 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 72%

£54.03£54.03 2.5kg bag £21.61/kg   

SCC9900SCC9900 Luker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra DarkLuker Chocolate Selected Origins; Extra Dark

Chocolate; Tumaco Chocolate; Tumaco 

Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%Buttons; Cocoa Solids 85%

£53.90£53.90 2.5kg bag £21.56/kg   

SCC1710SCC1710 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Java 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 32.6%

£41.53£41.53 2.5kg bag £16.61/kg   

SCC1712SCC1712 Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba Callebaut Origin Milk Chocolate; Arriba 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 39%

£39.98£39.98 2.5kg bag £15.99/kg  

SCC1105BSCC1105B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Papouasie 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 35.8%

£50.98£50.98 2.5kg bag £20.39/kg  

SCC1106BSCC1106B Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana Cacao Barry Origin Milk Chocolate; Ghana 

Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 40.5%

£51.84£51.84 2.5kg bag £20.74/kg  
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SCR530SCR530 Power Flowers Discovery Box from NaturalPower Flowers Discovery Box from Natural

Origin Origin 

NaturalNatural

£101.82£101.82 1 box £101.82/each  

SCR531SCR531 Colour Master Cards for Natural Origin PowerColour Master Cards for Natural Origin Power

Flowers Flowers 

NaturalNatural

£15.62£15.62 1 box £15.62/each

SCL521SCL521 Griottines 'Original' in Kirsch 15% vol Griottines 'Original' in Kirsch 15% vol 

(Duty paid of £4.31 per litre); PET Pack; Stoned(Duty paid of £4.31 per litre); PET Pack; Stoned

£23.95£23.95 1l PET jar £23.95/litre  

SCL522SCL522 Griottines 'Original' in Kirsch 15% vol Griottines 'Original' in Kirsch 15% vol 

(Duty paid of £12.93 per 3 litres); Stoned(Duty paid of £12.93 per 3 litres); Stoned

£67.46£67.46 3l pail £22.49/litre  

SCN240SCN240 Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts Morella Origin Whole Caramelised Hazelnuts 

Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%Hazelnuts 70%; Sugar 30%

£34.21£34.21 1kg bag £34.21/kg   

WSCC1104BWSCC1104B Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique Cacao Barry Origin Dark Chocolate; Mexique 

SHORT DATED: Best before 28/07/24SHORT DATED: Best before 28/07/24

£34.41£34.41 2.5kg bag £19.66/kg

SCR445SCR445 E Free Blue Coloured Cocoa Butter E Free Blue Coloured Cocoa Butter 

245g; Non-Azo; from natural origin245g; Non-Azo; from natural origin

£25.16£25.16 245g £100.64/kg   

SCR446SCR446 E Free Green Coloured Cocoa Butter E Free Green Coloured Cocoa Butter 

245g; Non- Azo; from natural origin245g; Non- Azo; from natural origin

£21.92£21.92 245g £87.68/kg   

SCR447SCR447 E Free Brown Coloured Cocoa Butter E Free Brown Coloured Cocoa Butter 

245g; Non-Azo; from natural origin245g; Non-Azo; from natural origin

£21.92£21.92 245g £87.68/kg  

SCR448SCR448 Black Coloured Cocoa Butter Black Coloured Cocoa Butter 

245g; Non- Azo; from natural origin245g; Non- Azo; from natural origin

£21.92£21.92 245g £87.68/kg   

SCR380SCR380 E Free Blue Powder Colours E Free Blue Powder Colours 

100g; Non Azo; from natural origin100g; Non Azo; from natural origin

£64.65£64.65 100g £0.65/gram  

SCR382SCR382 E Free Green Powder Colours E Free Green Powder Colours 

100g; Non Azo; from natural origin100g; Non Azo; from natural origin

£25.09£25.09 100g £0.25/gram  

SCR384SCR384 E Free Red Powder Colours E Free Red Powder Colours 

100g; Non Azo; from natural origin100g; Non Azo; from natural origin

£25.09£25.09 100g £0.25/gram  

SCR386SCR386 E Free Yellow Powder Colours E Free Yellow Powder Colours 

100g; Non Azo; from natural origin100g; Non Azo; from natural origin

£25.09£25.09 100g £0.25/gram  

SCR388SCR388 E Free Orange Powder Colours E Free Orange Powder Colours 

100g; Non Azo; from natural origin100g; Non Azo; from natural origin

£25.09£25.09 100g £0.25/gram

SCR310SCR310 Blue Natural Power Flowers Blue Natural Power Flowers 

50g; from natural origin50g; from natural origin

£37.98£37.98 50g tub £0.76/gram  

SCR312SCR312 Red Natural Power Flowers Red Natural Power Flowers 

50g; from natural origin50g; from natural origin

£25.05£25.05 50g tub £0.50/gram  
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